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	                   EUMARELLAH SKI CLUB INC.

	
	                                                         ABN 94 817 576 334
     ACCOMMODATION BOOKING APPLICATION FORM WINTER 2024
                                         Guest Version

	PROCEDURE

	(a)
	Guest booking period. Commencing Monday 11th March 2024

	
	Select your preference of a private room or shared room booking.
Send via e-mail accommodation required to the Booking Officer. 

	
	Do not telephone and do not include payment.  An invoice will be sent unless accommodation is not available.

	
	Return payment with remittance by due date.  Booking is only validated with issue of receipt or receipt number.   

	(b)
	For all other telephone booking periods (see dates below):

	
	Telephone Booking Officer to determine availability of dates and beds. Full details of any group booking are to be provided including individual names and all children (and their ages) in the group. 
Note booking applications may be able to be processed and validated on the spot with credit card facilities.  A transaction number would then be issued.  

	
	If you require an invoice, then one will be sent.  Payment method or payment must then be forwarded with the remittance slip by the due date.  When payment has been validated/ authorised then booking is validated with the issue of a transaction number.

	
	Accommodation cannot be provided at EUMARELLAH SKI LODGE without a valid booking.

	
	Please note cancellations of bookings and refunds are subject to the Eumarellah Booking Regulations 2024. 

	
	If you require a booking for a period that is already booked out, please indicate on this booking form if you wish to be added to a waiting list.

	Booking Officers
	Ross & Shaz Easey

	Address:
	25 Austin Avenue North Curl Curl NSW 2099  
Telephone:  1 800 68 38 62
	e-mail: bookings@eumarellah.com.au

	WWW
	www.eumarellah.com.au    Check the website for up-to-date bed availability. 

	When to book:
	7.00 PM to 9.00 PM, leave a message if unanswered.  


		Guest Private Room Rates

	
	
	Weekend
	Midweek
	7 Nights

	Room
	Layout
	Value
	Peak
	Value
	Peak
	Value
	Peak

	1

	1 Double 2 x Singles
Ensuite
	 $660.00 
	 $1,070.00 
	 $1,000.00 
	 $2,010.00 
	 $1,660.00 
	 $3,020.00 

	2
	1 Double 2 x Singles
	 $620.00 
	 $1,030.00 
	 $900.00 
	 $1,910.00 
	 $1,520.00 
	 $2,880.00 

	3
	2 x Singles
	 $380.00 
	 $600.00 
	 $510.00 
	 $1,200.00 
	 $900.00 
	$1,740.00 

	4
	2 x Singles
	 $380.00 
	 $600.00 
	 $510.00 
	 $1,200.00 
	 $900.00 
	$1,740.00 

	5
	1 x Double
	 $380.00 
	 $600.00 
	 $51000 
	 $1,200.00 
	 $900.00 
	$1,740.00 

	6
	2 x Doubles 2 x Singles
	 $1,000.00 
	 $1,630.00 
	 $1,410.00 
	 $3,110.00 
	 $2,420.00 
	 $4,620.00 

	7
	2 x Doubles 2 x Singles
	 $950.00 
	 $1,630.00 
	 $1,410.00 
	 $3,110.00 
	 $2,420.00 
	 $4,620.00 

	8
	3 x Singles
	 $570.00 
	 $900.00 
	 $765.00 
	 $1,800.00 
	 $1,350.00 
	 $2,610.00 

	9
	2 x Doubles 2 x Singles
	 $1,000.00 
	 $1,630.00 
	 $1,410.00 
	 $3,110.00 
	 $2,420.00 
	 $4,620.00 

	10

	1 Double 2 x Singles
Ensuite
	 $660.00 
	 $1,070.00 
	 $1,000.00 
	 $2,010.00 
	 $1,660.00 
	 $3,020.00 

	Notes:  Use the table above to book rooms for private use only.  If you are prepared to share a room, then please use individual person rates for Guests listed below. Please specify your willingness to share a room when making your booking.


	Guest Share Room Rates

	
	
	Value Season Rate
	Peak Season Rate

	
	
	7/6 to 20/6 and 6/9 to close
	21/6 to 5/9

	
	
	Guests
	U18
	Guests
	U18

	Weekly
	7 Nights
	$430.00
	$295.00
	$830.00
	$545.00

	Midweek
	5 Nights
	$245.00
	$185.00
	$570.00
	$340.00

	Weekend
	2 Nights
	$180.00
	$115.00
	$285.00
	$205.00

	Midweek Night
	1 Night
	$90.00
	$60.00
	$145.00
	$87.50




	ACCOMMODATION

	
	Lodge facilities are fully detailed on our website.

	
	Check In is 4.00 pm and Check Out time is 1.00 pm.  Temporary Storage may be made available outside of these times with pre-arrangement with the lodge managers.

	
	While Lodge Managers are responsible for cleaning the lodge, members and guests are expected to maintain cleanliness in kitchen and bedrooms and generally assist the lodge managers when required.

	
	If you do not use our paid linen service, you will need to bring sheets and pillowcases.  
Continental breakfast is provided.

	

	





EUMARELLAH SKI CLUB
GUEST BOOKING APPLICATION FORM 2024

Complete the form and email to bookings@eumarellah.com.au	

MEMBER’S NAME: ________________________________  MOBILE # ______________________

BOOKING MADE IN THE NAME OF:  ______________________________

EMAIL ADDRESS: _____________________________________________

Use table A for requesting the private room option and table B for potential shared room bookings.


	A: Guest Private Room Bookings

	#
	Name
	Date In
	Last Night
	No. Nights
	Cost
	Room Pref
	Linen
	Snow
tow

	1:
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2:
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3:
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4:
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5:
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Total Cost:
	
	Linen and Snowtow charges will be added to your invoice.



	B: Guest Share Room Bookings

	#
	Names of people in party and ages if Under 18.
	Date In
	Date Out
	No. Nights
	Cost
	Linen
	Snow
tow

	1:
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2:
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3:
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4:
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5:
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6:
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7:
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8:
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Total Cost:
	
	Linen and Snowtow charges will be added to your invoice.



Remittance to: The Booking Officer, Eumarellah Ski Club, 25 Austin Avenue North Curl Curl NSW 2099.

Cheque Payments: Please find enclosed my cheque for accommodation at Eumarellah Ski Club for $________.

Credit Payments (preferred): We accept Visa and MasterCard.

	Cardholder Name
	

	Card Number:
	
	Expiry Date:
	

	Amount
	
	

	Signature
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